## Beersheba Springs Historical Society (BSHS)

P.O. Box 117 Beersheba Springs, TN 37305

(Please print)

Join BSHS to help preserve and celebrate the best of Beersheba Springs history! Submitting this form and your voluntary contribution will ensure you receive all communications from BSHS for program offerings, social events and other news and opportunities. Phone (optional): Email: \_\_\_\_\_ Your contribution helps support funding for annual events and more. Please select from the options below. Checks should be payable to *Beersheba Springs* Historical Society.\* ☐ Enclosed is my contribution of \$\_\_\_\_\_ (minimum \$10 recommended) ☐ I have already joined and am enclosing a contribution of \$ ☐ Enclosed is my contribution of \$150 to become a lifetime member ☐ A memorial plaque may be purchased for display in the Beersheba Springs Museum. Enclosed is my memorial plaque payment of \$25 Please print below the name to be placed on the plaque (one name or name of couple – for example, Mr. & Mrs. John Hansen) Have suggestions, questions or comments for us? Add them below.

<sup>\*</sup>All donations are fully tax-deductible.

Beersheba Springs Historical Society is a 501(c)(3) organization, with Tax ID 62-1122992.